



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 1033/2017, CM APPL. 34111/2017 INTERIM
INJUNCTION
NDMC & ORSPetitioners

Through: Mr. Mananjay Mishra, Mr. Ganesh
Bhatt and Mr. Bhanu Raj, Advocates.

versus

PEAREY LAL AND SONS PVT LTDRespondent
Through: Mr. Naresh Thanai, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER
16.01.2025

%

No time left.

List on 15.07.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 16, 2025/vp